TRk 23411 H 7H

%5 318 LR ERM RERG NERE S R

WH: ERk23a 11 A7H (HREH)  13:00~18:00

WGP BOURFE LR 1 S 37 A S

Wi

15:

15:

15:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17

00~15:

10~15:

50~16:

30~16:

40~17:

00~17:

20~17

140~18:

10

50

30

40

00

20

140

00

NEEZOFEIHRREABROTE (HREFER)

PHE  FEBREFOMEBAREIC OV T (HRERR)

AR R EEAFEEBRN SRR OIIR (FREER)

Tk A

FeRI - BiE WG

fnf B WG



